Right angle milling tool with tangential double-sided 8 corners
 Double-sided insert with 8 corners realizes high cost efficiency thanks to right angle milling with high depth of cut.
 Excellent for productivity improvement because tangential type insert ensures rigid clamping and allows more flutes
(extra close pitch) in accordance with a cutter diameter.
Tangen-Pro series
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   TP8P (Tangen - Pro series)
KORLOY launched Tangen-Pro TP8P, right angle milling tool with tangential 8 corners with KORLOY’s

Tools Insert  SOKX1406XPNR-ML (PC5300)        Holder  TP8PCM063R-22-6-SO14
Wear resistance
[ TP8P ] [ Competitor ]
216 ㎤ 108 ㎤
50% longer
tool life
[ TP8P ] [ Competitor ]
1080 ㎤ 720 ㎤
Performance evaluation
100% longer
tool life
6   _   TP8P (Tangen - Pro series)
(mm)
●: Stock item
Designation Stock DC DHUB DCON-MS LF APMX
TP8PCM 040R-16-3-SO14 ● 3 40 34 16 40 11 0.18
040R-16-4-SO14 ● 4 40 34 16 40 11 0.17
050R-22-4-SO14 ● 4 50 45 22 40 11 0.28
050R-22-5-SO14  ● 5 50 45 22 40 11 0.27
050R-22-6-SO14  ● 6 50 45 22 40 11 0.28
063R-22-6-SO14 ● 6 63 49 22 40 11 0.44
063R-22-7-SO14 ● 7 63 49 22 40 11 0.45
063R-22-8-SO14 ● 8 63 49 22 40 11 0.45
080R-27-6-SO14 ● 6 80 60 27 50 11 0.87
080R-27-7-SO14 ● 7 80 60 27 50 11 0.86
080R-27-9-SO14 ● 9 80 60 27 50 11 0.89
100R-32-8-SO14 ● 8 100 70 32 63 11 1.79
100R-32-12-SO14 ● 12 100 70 32 63 11 1.80
125R-40-9-SO14 ● 9 125 90 40 63 11 2.95
125R-40-15-SO14 ● 15 125 90 40 63 11 2.96
TP8PC 080R-25.4-6-SO14 ● 6 80 60 25.4 50 11 0.90
080R-25.4-7-SO14 ● 7 80 60 25.4 50 11 0.90
080R-25.4-9-SO14 ● 9 80 60 25.4 50 11 0.92
100R-31.75-8-SO14 ● 8 100 70 31.75 63 11 1.80
100R-31.75-12-SO14 ● 12 100 70 31.75 63 11 1.82
125R-38.1-9-SO14 ● 9 125 90 38.1 63 11 3.00
125R-38.1-15-SO14 ● 15 125 90 38.1 63 11 3.00
  Available inserts
●: Stock item
Designation
Coated

Screw Wrench
Specification
Ø40 FTGA0511-P TW20-100
Ø50 ~ Ø125 FTGA0513-P TW20-100
  Parts
TP8P (Tangen - Pro series)   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
(mm)
●: Stock item
TP8PS-SO14
•AR : - 6°
•RR : - 29° ~ - 23°
AA
90°
Designation Stock DC DCON-MS LH OAL APMX Fig.
TP8PS 032R-2W32-130-SO14 ● 2 32 32 40 130 11 0.70 1
032R-3W32-130-SO14 ● 3 32 32 40 130 11 0.69 1
032R-2C32-250-SO14 ● 2 32 32 50 250 11 1.40 2
032R-3C32-250-SO14 ● 3 32 32 50 250 11 1.39 2
040R-3W32-130-SO14 ● 3 40 32 40 130 11 0.78 1
040R-4W32-130-SO14 ● 4 40 32 40 130 11 0.77 1
040R-3C32-250-SO14 ● 3 40 32 50 250 11 1.51 2
040R-4C32-250-SO14 ● 4 40 32 50 250 11 1.51 2
APMX
DC
LH
OAL